
(3) Blake St Romain (STL)

 

Travon Jackson (DUT)

Brett Tatom (COM)

Derrick Forrester (STA)

Ben Whitley (EPI)

Andrew Arceneaux (RAY)

Cole Weber (TEU)

Austin Cavin (CEN)

BYE

Koi Malarcher (EA)

A. Cavin

Logan Knox (STMI)

C. Weber D;12-10

Matthew Broussard (BR)

D. Forrester F;1:45

Jimmy Young (RUM)

B. Tatom D;4-3

J. Young F;1:55

D. Forrester D;8-7

L. Knox M;18-6

A. Cavin F;2:26

L. Knox F;1:59

(4) Tyler Ventress (MCK)

J. Young F;5:35

J. Young D;4-3

L. Knox D;6-4

(1) P. Dazet D;10-7

(2) N. Comardelle M;10-0

(1) P. Dazet F;3:55

(1) P. Dazet D;3-0

(4) T. Ventress D;8-6

(3) B. St Romain F;4:51

(2) N. Comardelle F;2:40

(2) N. Comardelle F;2:41

K. Malarcher F;2:32

L. Knox F;1:07

(3) B. St Romain F;1:05

(4) T. Ventress F;3:25

M. Broussard F;3:02

J. Young F;2:41

(1) P. Dazet

(2) Nick Comardelle (BM)

Travon Jackson (DUT)

Brett Tatom (COM)

Koi Malarcher (EA)

Logan Knox (STMI)

Derrick Forrester (STA)

Ben Whitley (EPI)

(3) Blake St Romain (STL)

(4) Tyler Ventress (MCK)

Andrew Arceneaux (RAY)

Cole Weber (TEU)

Matthew Broussard (BR)

Austin Cavin (CEN)

Jimmy Young (RUM)

BYE

(1) Porter Dazet (HC)

182

11th Annual Spartan Invitational

-- Varsity

385

386

387

388

392

391

390

389

641

642

644

643

769

770

837

Third Place

645

646

648

647

716

715

714

713

771

772

805

806

823

Champion

Loser of 385

386Loser of

387Loser of

388Loser of

389Loser of

390Loser of

391Loser of

392Loser of

644Loser of

643Loser of

642Loser of

641Loser of

Loser of 769

Loser of 770
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